 LY24C02/04/08/16
Preliminary. 0.4                                     2K/4K/8K/16K-bit 2-Wire Serial EEPROM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
40 Hsuch-Fu Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-3-5165511
FAX: 886-3-5165522
1
®

14
®
Ordering information
LY24CXXV W
V : Package Type
S : 8 -pin 150 mil SOP
Z : Temperature Range
Blank : (Commercial 0°C~ 70°C
W : Lead Information
N : Normal
L : Lead Free
Z
)
R : 8-pin TSSOP
XX : Memory Density
02
04
08
16
:
:
:
:
2K
4K
8K
16K
WW
 LY24C02/04/08/16
Preliminary. 0.4                                     2K/4K/8K/16K-bit 2-Wire Serial EEPROM
Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
40 Hsuch-Fu Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-3-5165511
FAX: 886-3-5165522
15
®
THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY.